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Council

22 Jun

16 Jul

24 Sep

8 Oct

3 Dec

28 Jan

10 Mar

31 Mar

OSPP

0SC

OSPP

0SC

OSPP

0SC

OSPP

0sC

To be considered:

Panel Meeting (OSPP) to
consider Council and related
performance in addition to
scrutiny of key service areas

Overview and Scrutiny
Performance Panel minutes

Executive Cabinet Minutes

Notice of key decisions

Budget Scrutiny

Health Scrutiny

Annual Reporting Back Report

Overview and Scrutiny Work
Programme for the year

Scrutiny Reviews:

Adoption of Estates

3M

CCTV Provision and
Infrastructure

1M

2M

Health Impact Assessment

2M

Neighbourhood Working

1M

Public Transport Issues

FR

Select Move Lettings Scheme

2M

Potential topics for future review

Single Front Office

Health and Well Being Board

Communications

PCSO’s

Crime and Disorder Scrutiny:

Scrutiny of the Community
Safety Partnership

Key:
Task Group Reviews:
S Scoping of the review

C Collecting and considering evidence

FR Final report of the review

R Feedback and response from the Executive Cabinet

M Monitoring Reports, 1 2 and 3
Vv Verbal update from the Chair
ML Member Learning Session

Acronyms

0sc Overview and Scrutiny Committee

OSPP Overview and Scrutiny Performance Panel




